
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 5-I

Start 12-19-18
9 soil 9 Finish 12-20-18

20 clay/gravel 29
65 shale 94
83 lime 177
94 shale 271
125 lime 396
30 shale 426
75 lime 501 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs 

Ran 970’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

8 shale 509
46 lime 555
186 shale 741
27 lime 768
45 shale 813
34 lime 847
16 shale 863
7 lime 870

14 shale 884
3 lime 887

12 shale 899
3 lime 902

37 shale 939
4 Sandy shale 943
9 bkn sand 952 good show

23 Shale 975 T.D.
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